Nummer
5490991
5490990
5490989
5490988
5490987
5490986
5490995
5490994
5490993
5490992
3299832
3299833
3299834
3299835
3299577
6104297
6104296

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)

nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



