Nummer	CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)	Influenza A (ohne H1N1) RNA-Nw.
5490991	nicht nachweisbar	
5490990	nicht nachweisbar	
5490989	nicht nachweisbar	
5490988	nicht nachweisbar	
5490987	nicht nachweisbar	
5490986	nicht nachweisbar	
5490995	nicht nachweisbar	
5490994	nicht nachweisbar	
5490993	nicht nachweisbar	
5490992	nicht nachweisbar	
3299832	nicht nachweisbar	
3299833	nicht nachweisbar	
3299834	nicht nachweisbar	
3299835	nicht nachweisbar	
3299577	nicht nachweisbar	

nicht nachweisbar

nicht nachweisbar

6104297 6104296